
M E N U

T A C O S

First Taco here
Ingredients here and description

Second Taco here
Ingredients here and description

Third Taco here
Ingredients here and description

Forth Taco here
Ingredients here and description

Fifth Taco here
Ingredients here and description

Sixth Taco here
Ingredients here and description

Spicy

Vegetarian

N A C H O S

First Nachos here
Ingredients here and description

Second Nachos here
Ingredients here and description

Third Nachos here
Ingredients here and description

Forth Nachos here
Ingredients here and description



10 €

10 €

10 €

First side here
Ingredients here and description

Second side here
Ingredients here and description

Third side here
Ingredients here and description

S I D E S

Ask our waiters for
special sauces, and allergies info.

E S P E C I A L I D A D E S

First taco here
Ingredients here and description

Second taco here
Ingredients here and description

Third taco here
Ingredients here and description

First taco here
Ingredients here and description

Second taco here
Ingredients here and description

Third taco here
Ingredients here and description
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D O N U T S

First dessert here
Ingredients here and description

Second dessert here
Ingredients here and description

Third dessert here
Ingredients here and description

Forth dessert here
Ingredients here and description

C H U R R O S

Fifth dessert here
Ingredients here and description

Sixth dessert here
Ingredients here and description

Sixth dessert here
Ingredients here and description



4

10 €

10 €

10 €

10 €

First drink here
Ingredients here and 
description

Second drink here
Ingredients here and 
description

Third side here
Ingredients here and 
description

Forth side here
Ingredients here and 
description

C O C K T A I L S

10 €

10 €

10 €

10 €

B E E R S

First Beer Here
Additional Info here

Second Beer Here
Additional Info here

Third Beer Here
Additional Info here

Forth Beer Here
Additional Info here

Alcohol will only be served to people over 
the age of 18, and and ID is required.

Ask our sommeliers for wine 
recommendations, and out of menus.

10 €

10 €

10 €

10 €

10 €

50 €

50 €

50 €

50 €

50 €

W I N E S

First Wine Here
Additional Info here

Second Wine Here
Additional Info here

Third Wine Here
Additional Info here

Forth Wine Here
Additional Info here

Fifth Wine Here
Additional Info here

S O F T  D R I N K S

Water Brand Here
Brands here

Coke Brand here, Homemade Tea, 
Lemonade or Pressed Orange Juice

Hot Tea
All the flavors here, another flavor, 
another flavor, Green tea, Black Tea

Coffee
Variations here


